
 
 

Note: Price list current as of 23rd October 2019 and is subject to change without notice 
655king.com.au   

Open  
by appointment 

Alex Catania 
M 0421 555 736 
T   02 8960 0535 
E   alex@brellatrac.com.au 
 

   

Lvl.    
Unit no. Bed Bath 

Int' 
m² 

Bal' 
m² Car 

Storage 
m² Price Aspect 

1.05 
Open plan 

1 bed 
1 44 4   Sold East 

1.10 3 2 99 27 1 2 $1,225,000 N & W 

1.01 3 2 95 21 1 6 
Deposit 
Taken N & E 

4.06 3 2 96 22 1 2 $1,200,000 N & S 
1.02 

1 1 51 
20   

  
$685,000 

East 4.02 
9 1 

$750,000 
6.03 $770,000 
2.03 

1 + study 1 58 
15 

0  $740,000 
East 2.03 

1 
  $795,000 

6.04 8   $835,000  

1 + study 1 58 

 

1   

 

East 3.04  
8  

$795,000 
4.04 $815,000 

1.06 

2 
(adaptable) 

1 71 

23 

1 

  
Deposit 
Taken 

East & 
South 

3.05 

14 

  $920,000 
4.05 

2 

$935,000 
5.05 $945,000 

6.06 
Deposit 
Taken 

1.07 
2 2 85 

14 
1   

$1,040,000 
North & 

South 
2.06 $1,055,000 
3.06 9 $1,070,000 
1.08 

1 
(adaptable) 

1 
58 

7   

  

$735,000 

West 

2.07 

11 

  $745,000 
3.07 

1 

$800,000 
5.07 $820,000 
6.08 $820,000 
4.07 60 7 $800,000 
2.08 

1 1 50 9 

1  $730,000 

West 
2.08 

    
$690,000 

3.08 $695,000 
6.09 $710,000 
2.09 

2 2 76 18 1 
  $975,000 

North & 
West 

3.09 2 $985,000 
6.10  $1,025,000 
M.01 

2 2 76 10 1 
  $925,000 

North & 
South 

M.03  $955,000 
M.05   $975,000 
M.02 

1 1 50 8   
  
  

$655,000 
N, S & W M.04 $660,000 

M.06 $680,000 


