

## 655KING

## **Open** by appointment



BRELLATRAC E alex@brellatrac.com.au

Lvl. Unit no.	Bed	Bath	Int' m²	Bal' m²	Car	Storage m <sup>2</sup>	Price	Aspect
1.05	Open plan 1 bed	1	44	4			Sold	East
1.10	3	2	99	27	1	2	\$1,225,000	N & W
1.01	3	2	95	21	1	6	Deposit Taken	N & E
4.06	3	2	96	22	1	2	\$1,200,000	N & S
1.02				20			\$685,000	
4.02	1	1	51		1		\$750,000	East
6.03				9	1		\$770,000	
2.03	1 + study	1	58	4.5	0		\$740,000	East
2.03				15	1		\$795,000	
6.04				8			\$835,000	
3.04	1 + study	1	58	8	1		\$795,000	_
4.04							\$815,000 Eas	East
							Deposit	
1.06	- 2 (adaptable)	1	71	23	1		Taken	
3.05							\$920,000	
4.05				14			\$935,000	East &
5.05						2	\$945,000	South
3.03							Deposit	
6.06							Taken	
1.07							\$1,040,000	
2.06	2	2	85	14	1		\$1,055,000	North &
				9				South
3.06 1.08				7			\$1,070,000	
	-				1		\$735,000	
2.07	1 (adaptable)	1	58	11	1		\$745,000	
3.07							\$820,000	West
5.07								
6.08							\$820,000	
4.07			60	7			\$800,000	
2.08					1		\$730,000	
2.08	1	1	50	9			\$690,000	West
3.08							\$695,000	
6.09							\$710,000	
2.09	4	_	_				\$975,000	North &
3.09	2	2	76	18	1	2	\$985,000	West
6.10							\$1,025,000	
M.01							\$925,000	North &
M.03	2	2	76	10	1		\$955,000	South
M.05							\$975,000	Joann
M.02	_						\$655,000	
M.04	1	1	50	8			\$660,000	N, S & W
M.06							\$680,000	

Note: Price list current as of 23<sup>rd</sup> October 2019 and is subject to change without notice



